
CARTRIDGE FILTER

101253 JCW2-I-05 1,000CARTRIDGE FILTER MXF-16SP-G4 DWG.190682

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

SOLENOID VALVE

-

114893

109041

-

JCW2-I-05

JCW2

JCW2

JCW2

4,500

3,000

3,000

6,500

SOLENOID VALVE SY3120-5L0-C6

(SMC)AC220V.(MJ.CODE25941)

SOLENOID VALVE SY3120-2G-C4-F2

(SMC)AC220V.(MJ.CODE20374)

SOLENOID VALVE SY3120-2L-C6

(SMC)AC220V.

SOLENOID VALVE SY3220-2L-C6

(SMC)AC220V.(MJ.CODE25953)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

SPARE PARTS
Blender (Mass Measurement-Type) : 

JCW2
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GEAR MOTOR

-

-

-

-

-

JCW2-I-05

JCW2-I-05

JCW2-10

JCW2-20,30

JCW2-60,90

27,000

11,000

16,000

11,000

30,000

GEAR MOTOR GM-SHYM-RR 0.1KW 1/15 AC200V.(MJ.CODE25937)

GEAR MOTOR GFM-12-10-T40 AC200V.(MJ.CODE25938)

GEAR MOTOR G3KM-18-20-T010A AC200V.(MJ.CODE25286)

GEAR MOTOR G3KM-18-20-T020A AC200V.(MJ.CODE25287)

GEAR MOTOR G3KM-22-25-T040A AC200V.(MJ.CODE25936)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

RELAY

- JCW2-I-05 400RELAY G2R-1-S (OMRON)DC24V.(MJ.CODE21105)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

MAGNETIC+OVERLOAD

-

-

-

-

-

-

JCW2-I-05

JCW2-I-05

JCW2-I-05

JCW2

JCW2

JCW2

5,000

5,000

8,500

3,500

3,500

6,000

MAGNETIC+OVERLOAD MSOD-Q11CXKP 5A

(4-6A)DC24V. (MJ.CODE25827)

MAGNETIC+OVERLOAD MSOD-Q11CXKP 6.6A

(5.2-8A)DC24V. (MJ.CODE25825)

MAGNETIC+OVERLOAD MSOD-Q19CXKP 9A

(7-11A)DC24V. (MJ.CODE25667)

MAGNETIC+OVERLOAD SW-03/T 0.48-0.72A

AC200V. (MJ.CODE20119)

MAGNETIC+OVERLOAD SW-03/T 4-6A

AC200V. (MJ.CODE20880)

MAGNETIC+0VERLOAD SW-4-1/T 7-11A

AC200V. (MJ.CODE20885)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

DC POWER SUPPLY

-

-

-

-

JCW2-I-05

JCW2

JCW2-10,20

JCW2-30,60,90

6,000

4,500

4,500

4,500

DC POWER SUPPLY S8VS-06024 (MJ.CODE 25935)

DC POWERSUPPLY LDA75F-24-SN (MJ.CODE21408)

DC POWERSUPPLY PBA75F-24 (MJ.CODE23724)

DC POWERSUPPLY PS3N-D24A2N (MJ.CODE25934)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

PROXIMITY SWITCH

111184

-

-

JCW2-10,20,30,60

JCW2-10,20,30,60

JCW2-I-05

4,000

12,000

1,200

PROXIMITY SWITCH E2E-X1R5E1 2M(DC12-24V)

PROXIMITY SWITCH KI5084(DC24V) (MJ.CODE25569)

PROXIMITY SWITCH EVC004 (MJ.CODE25600)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)
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BLOWER

-

-

JCW2

JCW2-I-05

35,000

46,000

BLOWER RB40-620(200V) (MJ.CODE20790)

BLOWER RB50-620(200V) (MJ.CODE20816)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

LEVEL SWITCH

100842

101051

-

-

5,500

10,000

LEVEL SWITCH HL-400 L-85mm AC200V.

LEVEL SWITCH HL-400H L=85mm AC200, 220V (TOWA)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

HAND VALVE

-

-

-

 JCW2-I-05

JCW2-10,20

JCW2

800

800

800

HAND VALVE VHK2-08F-08F (MJ.CODE25296)

HAND VALVE VHK3-08F-02S (MJ.CODE16663)

HAND VALVE VHK3-06F-M5 (MJ.CODE20093)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

SPEED CONTROL

-  JCW2-I-05 800
SPEED CONTROL FITTING AS2201F-01-06S

(SMC) (MJ.CODE17260)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

MANIFOLD

- JCW2-I-05 4,000MANIFOLD SS5Y3-20-07 (MJ.CODE23168)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

JL U-PACKING

100729 JCW2-I-05 300JL U-PACKING (BLACK) DWG.506054

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

AIR REGULATOR

-

-

-

 JCW2-I-05

JCW2

JCW2-10,20,30,60

3,000

4,000

4,000

AIR REGULATOR AW20-02BE(SMC) (MJ.CODE20238)

AIR REGULATOR AW10-M5BG(SMC) (MJ.CODE16343)

AIR REGULATOR AW20-02BG(SMC) (MJ.CODE09407)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)
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CATCH CLIP

100664 JCW2  100CATCH CLIP P-31

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

SCREW FEEDER

- JCW2-I-05  5,000SCREW FEEDER SF 25 ITO (SCREW ONLY)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

SCREW FEEDER

- JCW2-I-05 6,500SCREW FEEDER SF40 ITO (SCREW ONLY)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

SCREW FEEDER

115580 JCW2-I-05  44,000
SCREW FEEDER SF-50ST (DWG.A51107)

STEPPING MOTOR CSK264-4P-SG-10

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

LOADCELL

109038 JCW2-I-05  7,500LOADCELL (NMB) C2G1-15K-F-1.5M

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

ACRYLIC COVER

- JCW2-I-05 3,000ACRYLIC COVER (MJ.CODE26092)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

COMPACT CYLINDER

-

-

-

-

-

-

JCW2-I-05

JCW2-I-05

JCW2-I-05

JCW2-10-20

JCW2

JCW2-10,20,30,60

4,600

2,500

3,500

4,000

2,500

8,000

COMPACT CYLINDER ACQ25X30(ZG701A) (MJ.CODE25968)

COMPACT CYLINDER SSD-KL-16-50-N-CB-Y (MJ.CODE25963)

COMPACT CYLINDER ACQ16X50-B (MJ.CODE25970)

COMPACT CYLINDER CDQSKB25-50D (MJ.CODE21386)

COMPACT CYLINDER SSD-KL-25-30-FL274392 (MJ.CODE16815)

COMPACT CYLINER CQ232-BIK14-45 (MJ.CODE23171)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)
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CONTROLLER 

114927  JCW2-I-05  13,500CONTROLLER GK1-CPU (MJ code 21256)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

BATTERY 

108078 JCW2-I-05 1,000BATTERY + CONNECTOR GK1-CPU-C 

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

TOUCH PANEL

114923 JCW2-I-05  30,500
TOUCH PANL GK1-P (V806CD)

for JCW2-203 (MJ code 21259)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)
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